ENCODER ROTATIVI
SERIE E400 E470
ROTARY ENCODERS
SERIES E400 E470
Incremental rotary encoders E400/E401 (flange diameter 58 mm) and E470/E471 (flange diameter 72 mm)
can be coupled direct ly to any motor shaft  by mens of  a joint . Avai lable with or without zero pulse.
Their construction technology employs a compact and innovating electronic circuitry granting the best perfor-
mance at a contained price level. Complying with standards.

• Open collector  -  pull-up resistor  -  push-pull • Line - driver•
SCHEMA 4 (con impulso di zero)                     SCHEME 4 (with zero pulse)
COME ORDINARE / ORDERING INFORMATION
USCITA COLLEGAMENTI
CONNECTIONS POSITION
A assiale / axial
R radiale / radial
TIPO / TYPE
E400 flangia Ø 58 mm, senza impulso di zero / flange Ø 58 mm, without zero pulse
E401 flangia Ø 58 mm, con impulso di zero / flange Ø 58 mm, with zero pulse
E470 flangia Ø 72 mm, senza impluso di zero /  flange Ø 72 mm, without zero pulse
E471 flangia Ø 72 mm, con impluso di zero / flange Ø 72 mm, with zero pulse
SERIE RE400/401 - RE 470/471 Custodia in alluminio / SERIES RE400/401 - RE 470/471 Aluminium case
COLLEGAMENTI / CONNECTIONS
— uscita a connettore / connector outlet
C   uscita a cavo / cable outlet
2÷25000
NUMERO IMPULSI/GIRO
PPR NUMBER
ALIMENTAZIONE
SUPPLY
10/24 Vdc
       5 Vdc
ELETTRONICA / ELECTRONIC
PP push-pull
LD line driver 5V o 10/24Vdc
OC open collector NPN
OP open collector PNP
S    pull-up resistor NPN
SP pull-up resistor PNP
1 schema 1/scheme 1
2 schema 2/scheme 2
3 schema 3/scheme 3
4 schema 4/scheme 4
Ø FORO GIUNTO
JOINT HOLE Ø
6 mm
8 mm
E400 - - 500 1024 R 6 PP 2 SCHEMA DI COLLEGAMENTO
CONNECTION SCHEME
Flangia tipo
E470 / E471
Flangia tipo
E400 / E401
Flangia con
musone femmina